BAKER CITY

B1_APP_TYPE_ALIAS

PO Box 6501655 First SPermits Issuei www.bakercity.com

B1_ALT_ID

Commercial Alarm or Suppr 124-19-001255-FIRE
Commercial Alarm or Suppr 124-19-001260-FIRE

Commercial Electrical
Commercial Electrical

Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Mechanical
Commercial Plumbing
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural
Commercial Structural

Fence Permit

Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical
Residential Electrical

124-19-001244-ELEC
124-19-001279-ELEC
124-19-001067-MECH
124-19-001289-MECH
124-19-001240-PLM
124-19-001228-STR
124-19-001271-STR
124-19-001305-STR
124-19-001295-FENC
124-19-001229-ELEC
124-19-001238-ELEC
124-19-001242-ELEC
124-19-001243-ELEC
124-19-001245-ELEC
124-19-001246-ELEC
124-19-001254-ELEC
124-19-001256-ELEC
124-19-001261-ELEC
124-19-001262-ELEC
124-19-001264-ELEC
124-19-001276-ELEC
124-19-001277-ELEC
124-19-001278-ELEC
124-19-001282-ELEC
124-19-001283-ELEC
124-19-001284-ELEC
124-19-001285-ELEC
124-19-001286-ELEC
124-19-001298-ELEC
124-19-001306-ELEC
124-19-001307-ELEC
124-19-001310-ELEC

Residential Manufactured D 124-19-001250-MD

Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical
Residential Mechanical

Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Plumbing
Residential Structural

124-19-001247-MECH
124-19-001248-MECH
124-19-001249-MECH
124-19-001253-MECH
124-19-001258-MECH
124-19-001259-MECH
124-19-001263-MECH
124-19-001268-MECH
124-19-001275-MECH
124-19-001280-MECH
124-19-001281-MECH
124-19-001287-MECH
124-19-001288-MECH
124-19-001291-MECH
124-19-001297-MECH
124-19-001241-PLM
124-19-001257-PLM
124-19-001266-PLM
124-19-001269-PLM
124-19-001290-PLM
124-19-001299-PLM
124-19-001202-STR

12/6/19
12/30/19
12/3/19
12/16/19
12/19/19
12/18/19
12/2/19
12/9/19
12/11/19
12/30/19
12/23/19
12/3/19
12/1/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/4/19
12/5/19
12/6/19
12/9/19
12/9/19
12/14/19
12/14/19
12/15/19
12/16/19
12/16/19
12/17/19
12/19/19
12/19/19
12/23/19
12/28/19
12/29/19
12/30/19
12/4/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/3/19
12/4/19
12/5/19
12/5/19
12/9/19
12/10/19
12/12/19
12/16/19
12/16/19
12/17/19
12/18/19
12/19/19
12/23/19
12/3/19
12/5/19
12/9/19
12/11/19
12/18/19
12/24/19
12/3/19

ST_ISS_DAT B1_PARCEL_NBR

09S40E15BC00200
09S40E07D00700
09S40E17DB16800
09S40E17DA10700
09S40E08CC01200
09S40E08CD02800
09S40E16DA00200
09S40E09DB00200
09S40E16DA00200
09S40E16DA00200
09S40E20DD07400
08S39E2900303
09S40E09D00416
12S40E03300
09S40E17BC03200
09S40E09CB00400
09S40E20AC07600
08S38E05000
10S37E1400700
09S39E0400100
08S46E1501000
08S39E2901212

09S40E16DD03900

10S40E04900
07S39E04600
09S40E20AD03200
12S41E02100
07S39E33AD01000

09S40E16CC03600
09S40E09CB00700
07S39E0200300
08S46E09C00400
09S40E20BA02600
09S40E17AB00900
09S40E16DC06000
07S38E35D00500
07S38E35D00500
08S46E08D00800
07S40E02800
09S40E16DB05600
09S39E0400100
09S40E20BB02000
09S40E21BA01200
09S40E16DDO00600
08S42E05600
09S40E16DB03100
09S40E16CC14300
09S40E17AB00900
09S40E21BC13400
09S40E17DD10200
09S40E20AA01900
08S46E08D00500
08S38E25C01100
08S40E1500700

12/1/2019 - 12/31/2019

SITE_ADDR

250 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3665 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

2690 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2008 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3425 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3600 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

695 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1050 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

695 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
695 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2014 COLORADO AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
15967 HIGH COUNTRY LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
725 L LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

19880 BRIDGEPORT LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
2541 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3960 KIRKWAY DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

0 INDIANA ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

14540 ANGEL LN, COUNTY, OR 97814

permits@bakercity.com

CONTRACTOR LICENSE
FIRE SENTRY SYSTEMS IN CCB - 203138
SHILO AUTOMATIC SPRINk CCB - 64554
BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICECCB - 108407

OWNER_NAME

DK HOTEL MANAGEMENT, LLC
MARVIN WOOD PRODUCTS INC
BUCKNER, ELDON L & HOPE T
BAKER FOOD CO-OP

NEW DIRECTIONS NORTHWEST, INC.

State of Oregon BAXTER & FLAMING INDUS CCB - 46518
CHAHAL HOSPITALITY LLC AC&LINC CCB - 103084
MISSOURI FLAT GRANGE # 612 ATT SKAPA LLC CCB - 226990
CHAHAL HOSPITALITY LLC LANDMARK CONTRACTINC CCB - 200972
CHAHAL HOSPITALITY LLC LANDMARK CONTRACTINC CCB - 200972
JIMMERSON, MICHAEL M

DOWNING, ZACHARY A & SHANNO ARROS ELECTRIC INC
BOWERS PROPERTIES, LLC
MARTIN, GARY O

SADLOWSKY, RONDA IRENE
BAKER, LYNN R & ANGELA ATTEE
ROSENFIELD, BRIAN D & KRISTINE
SANDEFUR, KRISTEN M TTEE

CCB - 93981

BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICECCB - 108407
BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICECCB - 108407

ROBERTSON ELECTRIC IN CCB - 204566

11684 HUCKLEBERRY LOOP, COUNTY, OR 97814 SHEEPDIP, LLC

42047 POCAHONTAS RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
45775 CROW RD, HALFWAY, OR 97834
44943 WHITE TAIL LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

42891 PONDEROSA DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

505 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

18331 OLD AUBURN LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

36783 BEAVER CRK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814

POWDER RIVER ELECTRICCCB - 151585
EASTERN OREGON ELECT CCB - 151441
EASTERN OREGON ELECT CCB - 151441

PHILLIPS, JANET E TTEE
BIRD, DAVID P & LYNDAL TTEE
NORTON, THOMAS E & MARY T
GROVE, JAMES N & MARY JO TTEE

DAVIS, TERRY & CHEYLEEN

46779 SCHOOLHOUSE RD, COUNTY, OR 97814 JUSTUS, WILLIAM E

1242 DEWEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
22243 BRIDGEPORT LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
811 SCHOOL ST, HAINES, OR 97833

42921 PONDEROSA DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1775 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1725 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

MILLER, LAURA LEE TTEE POWDER RIVER ELECTRICCCB - 151585
HAMMOND RANCH ARROS ELECTRIC INC CCB - 93981
ALLEN, JUNE CUSTODIAN ETAL ARROS ELECTRIC INC CCB - 93981

HABERLE, BRIAN C
FOUTS, TYLER & SHERRI

48841 MCCARTY BRIDGE RD, COUNTY, OR 9781: WALLACE, MARK M & MANDI JO

37941 HWY 414, COUNTY, OR 97814

1509 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

3115 COLLEGE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1916 CHERRY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
14094 S ROCK CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
14094 S ROCK CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814
114 RECORD ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834
47012 CONRO RD, COUNTY, OR 97814

2275 PLUM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
42047 POCAHONTAS RD, COUNTY, OR 97814
1645 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

1201 PLACE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

575 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

26188 MIDDLE BRIDGE LOOP, COUNTY, OR 9781 PHILLIPS RANCH INC

1133 MADISON ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1710 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
3115 COLLEGE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
930 WALNUT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
2250 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814
1616 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814

46054 SLAUGHTERHOUSE RD, HALFWAY, OR 97 ADAMS, DIANA L

HALFWAYENTERPRISES, LLC

MUNGER, BRUCE | & NOEL

FLEMING, JONATHAN G & KRISTINA

SCARBROUGH, JENNALEE

KITTELSON, GARY & REBECCA R

KITTELSON, GARY & REBECCA R ED STAUB & SONS PETROICCB - 69058
SPURGEON, JOY ED STAUB & SONS PETROICCB - 69058
MCEST RANCHES, LLC

FJ, LLC

PHILLIPS, JANET E TTEE
MILLER, JAMES A & SANDRA M
STOCKWELL, BOBBY T & ROLYNE H
VICENTE, RANDALL R & MARY

BAKER COUNTY HEATING CCB - 204228

ED STAUB & SONS PETROICCB - 69058
LINCECUM, ROBERT EUGENE BAKER CITY PLUMBING & (CCB - 191223
BRASHEAR, KATHERINE L & TODD BAKER COUNTY HEATING CCB - 204228
FLEMING, JONATHAN G & KRISTIN; EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INCCCB - 189432
WHITE, CHRISTINA A
ELSBERRY, ALAN J
CUNNINGHAM, MARY C

ETAL AC&LINC CCB - 103084
EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INCCCB - 189432

ADVANCED PLUMBING TE(CCB - 113471

14801 GOODRICH CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814 LEWIS, RODERIC W & CHARLOTTE BAKER CITY PLUMBING & (CCB - 191223

20234 MEDICAL SPRINGS HWY, COUNTY, OR 97¢GUYER, RANDELL C JR TTEE ETALSID JOHNSON & CO

CCB - 96

JURIS_ID
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY

COUNTY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY
CITY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

CITY

COUNTY
COUNTY
CITY
COUNTY
COUNTY

CITY
CITY
COUNTY
COUNTY
CITY
CITY

COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
CITY
COUNTY
CITY
CITY
CITY
COUNTY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
CITY
COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY

B1_ WORK_DESC

It has been determined th
Attach to an existing riser
reconnect

Installing a feeder from th
MECHANICAL HVAC
Automatic Release Fire d
4 fixtures

Commercial reroof projec
Remove and replace two
correcting remodel work t
40" fence between propel
Feeder and 6-b/c

Wiring of a new house
200 amp service added tc
2-blc

new shop

200 amp service, 3-b/c fc
1-b/c for 30 amp steam si
Install a feeder & 3 brancl
2-b/c for new furnace
200 amp service and 10-
Wiring for new shop
Install wiring for a new sp
1 100 amp service0 brar
Install an overhead feede
Installing an electrical box
Install a new 400 amp sel
864 sfd accessory dwellin
replace 200 amp service"
manufactured dwelling se
Install a feeder from the h
Install wiring in the basernr
Relocate existing branch
Hook up 200A feeder to n
setting a 12 x 60" manufa
install customer unit and ¢
install furnace, gasline & 1
replace ng furnace
prefab wood stove installe
underground tank, grounc
ground line, interior piping
Install 200,000 BTU 80%
replace ng furnace & duct
Replacing oil furnace with
replace electric furnace
Installing a Heater and pij
Gas furnace, A/C, gas pif
setting tank, 1 ground line
gas line installation for un
Installation of a freestand
2.5 bath full remodel
Install Sewer Cleanout
water line replacement, le
water heater replacement
Tub, Shower, Toilet, sink.
toilet, sink, washer box m
547.5 sfd sunroom additic



Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Residential Structural
Notes:

124-19-001239-STR
124-19-001270-STR
124-19-001296-STR
124-19-001304-STR

12/2/19
12/11/19
12/23/19
12/27/19

08S39E2902001
09S37E29DC03200
09S40E18DA02400
09S40E3100100

43699 POCAHONTAS RD, COUNTY, OR 97814 DUMONT, WESLEY E & BEVERLY PETE NELSON CONSTRUC CCB - 170985
197 CRACKER ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877 DEMARIS, DALE G & MARSHA TTEE LANDMARK CONTRACTINC CCB - 200972

2470 20TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814 SNYDER, MARLIN K & LAREE L
24367 SUMPTER STAGE HWY, COUNTY, OR 9781RITCH, STEVEN T & BRIGITTE J

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each
In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.
Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees
The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

DONALD GENE HIGGINS CCB - 184250

COUNTY
COUNTY
CITY
COUNTY

24 x 30 Pole Barn - Oregt
20 x 30 Pole Barn
14 x 20 sfd Old Hickory S
new 48 x 50 barn



1at the control panel that serves the fire alarm system at this location has failed and as a result of intermittent malfunctions has generated many false alarm calls to the Baker City Fire Department. In discussing a resolution with Chief John Clark, Fire Sentry Systems pi






‘oposes to replace the fire alarm control panel with a modern addressable unit. The current Pyrotronics system has been discontinued and replacement components are no longer available.In replacing the main control unit, the existing detectors, fire riser devices and |






manual pull stations will also be changed to units that will provide specific point reporting of the location of any alarm or valve tamper. Locations of these devices will remain the same as the original designed system and will provide an equal level of protection to the prt






operty and occupants.
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