

B1_APP_TYPE_ALIAS	B1_ALT_ID	ST_ISS_DAT	B1_PARCEL_NBR	SITE_ADDR	OWNER_NAME	CONTRACTOR	LICENSE	JURIS_ID	B1_WORK_DESC
Commercial Alarm or Suppr	124-19-001255-FIRE	12/6/19	09S40E15BC00200	250 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	DK HOTEL MANAGEMENT, LLC	FIRE SENTRY SYSTEMS IN	CCB - 203138	CITY	It has been determined th
Commercial Alarm or Suppr	124-19-001260-FIRE	12/30/19	09S40E07D00700	3665 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MARVIN WOOD PRODUCTS INC	SHILO AUTOMATIC SPRINK	CCB - 64554	CITY	Attach to an existing riser
Commercial Electrical	124-19-001244-ELEC	12/3/19	09S40E17DB16800	2690 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BUCKNER, ELTON L & HOPE T	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE	CCB - 108407	CITY	reconnect
Commercial Electrical	124-19-001279-ELEC	12/16/19	09S40E17DA10700	2008 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER FOOD CO-OP			CITY	Installing a feeder from th
Commercial Mechanical	124-19-001067-MECH	12/19/19	09S40E08CC01200	3425 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	NEW DIRECTIONS NORTHWEST, INC.			COUNTY	MECHANICAL HVAC
Commercial Mechanical	124-19-001289-MECH	12/18/19	09S40E08CD02800	3600 13TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	State of Oregon	BAXTER & FLAMING INDUS	CCB - 46518	CITY	Automatic Release Fire d
Commercial Plumbing	124-19-001240-PLM	12/2/19	09S40E16DA00200	695 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CHAHAL HOSPITALITY LLC	A C & L INC	CCB - 103084	CITY	4 fixtures
Commercial Structural	124-19-001228-STR	12/9/19	09S40E09DB00200	1050 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MISSOURI FLAT GRANGE # 612	ATT SKAPA LLC	CCB - 226990	CITY	Commercial reroof projec
Commercial Structural	124-19-001271-STR	12/11/19	09S40E16DA00200	695 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CHAHAL HOSPITALITY LLC	LANDMARK CONTRACTING	CCB - 200972	CITY	Remove and replace two
Commercial Structural	124-19-001305-STR	12/30/19	09S40E16DA00200	695 CAMPBELL ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CHAHAL HOSPITALITY LLC	LANDMARK CONTRACTING	CCB - 200972	CITY	correcting remodel work t
Fence Permit	124-19-001295-FENC	12/23/19	09S40E20DD07400	2014 COLORADO AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	JIMMERSON, MICHAEL M			CITY	40" fence between proper
Residential Electrical	124-19-001229-ELEC	12/3/19	08S39E2900303	15967 HIGH COUNTRY LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	DOWNING, ZACHARY A & SHANNO	ARROS ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 93981	COUNTY	Feeder and 6-b/c
Residential Electrical	124-19-001238-ELEC	12/1/19	09S40E09D00416	725 L LOOP, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BOWERS PROPERTIES, LLC			COUNTY	Wiring of a new house
Residential Electrical	124-19-001242-ELEC	12/3/19	12S40E03300	19880 BRIDGEPORT LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	MARTIN, GARY O	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE	CCB - 108407	COUNTY	200 amp service added to
Residential Electrical	124-19-001243-ELEC	12/3/19	09S40E17BC03200	2541 15TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SADLOWSKY, RONDA IRENE	BAKER ELECTRIC SERVICE	CCB - 108407	CITY	2-b/c
Residential Electrical	124-19-001245-ELEC	12/3/19	09S40E09CB00400	3960 KIRKWAY DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BAKER, LYNN R & ANGELA A TTEE			COUNTY	new shop
Residential Electrical	124-19-001246-ELEC	12/3/19	09S40E20AC07600	0 INDIANA ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	ROSENFELD, BRIAN D & KRISTINE			COUNTY	200 amp service, 3-b/c fr
Residential Electrical	124-19-001254-ELEC	12/4/19	08S38E05000	14540 ANGEL LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	SANDEFUR, KRISTEN M TTEE	ROBERTSON ELECTRIC IN	CCB - 204566	COUNTY	1-b/c for 30 amp steam s
Residential Electrical	124-19-001256-ELEC	12/5/19	10S37E1400700	11684 HUCKLEBERRY LOOP, COUNTY, OR 97814	SHEEPDIP, LLC			COUNTY	Install a feeder & 3 brancl
Residential Electrical	124-19-001261-ELEC	12/6/19	09S39E0400100	42047 POCAHONTAS RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	PHILLIPS, JANET E TTEE	POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC	CCB - 151585	COUNTY	2-b/c for new furnace
Residential Electrical	124-19-001262-ELEC	12/9/19	08S46E1501000	45775 CROW RD, HALFWAY, OR 97834	BIRD, DAVID P & LYNDA L TTEE	EASTERN OREGON ELECT	CCB - 151441	COUNTY	200 amp service and 10-t
Residential Electrical	124-19-001264-ELEC	12/9/19	08S39E2901212	44943 WHITE TAIL LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	NORTON, THOMAS E & MARY T	EASTERN OREGON ELECT	CCB - 151441	COUNTY	Wiring for new shop
Residential Electrical	124-19-001276-ELEC	12/14/19		42891 PONDEROSA DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814					Install wiring for a new sp
Residential Electrical	124-19-001277-ELEC	12/14/19	09S40E16DD03900	505 VALLEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	GROVE, JAMES N & MARY JO TTEE			CITY	1 100 amp service10 brar
Residential Electrical	124-19-001278-ELEC	12/15/19		18331 OLD AUBURN LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814					Install an overhead feede
Residential Electrical	124-19-001282-ELEC	12/16/19	10S40E04900	36783 BEAVER CRK RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	DAVIS, TERRY & CHEYLEEN			COUNTY	Installing an electrical box
Residential Electrical	124-19-001283-ELEC	12/16/19	07S39E04600	46779 SCHOOLHOUSE RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	JUSTUS, WILLIAM E			COUNTY	Install a new 400 amp ser
Residential Electrical	124-19-001284-ELEC	12/17/19	09S40E20AD03200	1242 DEWEY AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MILLER, LAURA LEE TTEE	POWDER RIVER ELECTRIC	CCB - 151585	CITY	864 sfd accessory dwellin
Residential Electrical	124-19-001285-ELEC	12/19/19	12S41E02100	22243 BRIDGEPORT LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	HAMMOND RANCH	ARROS ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 93981	COUNTY	replace 200 amp service
Residential Electrical	124-19-001286-ELEC	12/19/19	07S39E33AD01000	811 SCHOOL ST, HAINES, OR 97833	ALLEN, JUNE CUSTODIAN ETAL	ARROS ELECTRIC INC	CCB - 93981	COUNTY	manufactured dwelling se
Residential Electrical	124-19-001298-ELEC	12/23/19		42921 PONDEROSA DR, BAKER CITY, OR 97814					Install a feeder from the h
Residential Electrical	124-19-001306-ELEC	12/28/19	09S40E16CC03600	1775 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	HABERLE, BRIAN C			CITY	Install wiring in the basem
Residential Electrical	124-19-001307-ELEC	12/29/19	09S40E09CB00700	1725 HUGHES LN, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FOUTS, TYLER & SHERRI			CITY	Relocate existing branch
Residential Electrical	124-19-001310-ELEC	12/30/19	07S39E0200300	48841 MCCARTY BRIDGE RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	WALLACE, MARK M & MANDI JO			COUNTY	Hook up 200A feeder to n
Residential Manufactured D	124-19-001250-MD	12/4/19	08S46E09C00400	37941 HWY 414, COUNTY, OR 97814	HALFWAYENTERPRISES, LLC			COUNTY	setting a 12 x 60' manufa
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001247-MECH	12/3/19	09S40E20BA02600	1509 10TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MUNGER, BRUCE I & NOEL			CITY	install customer unit and g
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001248-MECH	12/3/19	09S40E17AB00900	3115 COLLEGE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FLEMING, JONATHAN G & KRISTINA			CITY	install furnace, gasline & c
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001249-MECH	12/3/19	09S40E16DC06000	1916 CHERRY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SCARBROUGH, JENNALEE				replace ng furnace
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001253-MECH	12/4/19	07S38E35D00500	14094 S ROCK CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	KITTELSON, GARY & REBECCA R			COUNTY	prefab wood stove install
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001258-MECH	12/5/19	07S38E35D00500	14094 S ROCK CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	KITTELSON, GARY & REBECCA R	ED STAUB & SONS PETROI	CCB - 69058	COUNTY	underground tank, grounc
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001259-MECH	12/5/19	08S46E08D00800	114 RECORD ST, HALFWAY, OR 97834	SPURGEON, JOY	ED STAUB & SONS PETROI	CCB - 69058	COUNTY	ground line, interior piping
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001263-MECH	12/9/19	07S40E02800	47012 CONRO RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	MCEST RANCHES, LLC			COUNTY	Install 200,000 BTU 80%
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001268-MECH	12/10/19	09S40E16DB05600	2275 PLUM ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FJ, LLC			CITY	replace ng furnace & duct
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001275-MECH	12/12/19	09S39E0400100	42047 POCAHONTAS RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	PHILLIPS, JANET E TTEE	BAKER COUNTY HEATING	CCB - 204228	COUNTY	Replacing oil furnace with
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001280-MECH	12/16/19	09S40E20BB02000	1645 17TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	MILLER, JAMES A & SANDRA M			CITY	replace electric furnace
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001281-MECH	12/16/19	09S40E21BA01200	1201 PLACE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	STOCKWELL, BOBBY T & ROLYNE H			CITY	Installing a Heater and pip
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001287-MECH	12/17/19	09S40E16DD00600	575 BROADWAY ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	VICENTE, RANDALL R & MARY			CITY	Gas furnace, A/C, gas pip
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001288-MECH	12/18/19	08S42E05600	26188 MIDDLE BRIDGE LOOP, COUNTY, OR 97814	PHILLIPS RANCH INC	ED STAUB & SONS PETROI	CCB - 69058	COUNTY	setting tank, 1 ground line
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001291-MECH	12/19/19	09S40E16DB03100	1133 MADISON ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	LINCECUM, ROBERT EUGENE	BAKER CITY PLUMBING &	CCB - 191223	CITY	gas line installation for un
Residential Mechanical	124-19-001297-MECH	12/23/19	09S40E16CC14300	1710 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	BRASHEAR, KATHERINE L & TODD	BAKER COUNTY HEATING	CCB - 204228	CITY	Installation of a freestandi
Residential Plumbing	124-19-001241-PLM	12/3/19	09S40E17AB00900	3115 COLLEGE ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	FLEMING, JONATHAN G & KRISTIN	EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	CCB - 189432	CITY	2.5 bath full remodel
Residential Plumbing	124-19-001257-PLM	12/5/19	09S40E21BC13400	930 WALNUT ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	WHITE, CHRISTINA A			CITY	Install Sewer Cleanout
Residential Plumbing	124-19-001266-PLM	12/9/19	09S40E17DD10200	2250 AUBURN AVE, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	ELSBERRY, ALAN J ETAL	A C & L INC	CCB - 103084	CITY	water line replacement, le
Residential Plumbing	124-19-001269-PLM	12/11/19	09S40E20AA01900	1616 3RD ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	CUNNINGHAM, MARY C	EAGLE CAP PLUMBING INC	CCB - 189432	CITY	water heater replacement
Residential Plumbing	124-19-001290-PLM	12/18/19	08S46E08D00500	46054 SLAUGHTERHOUSE RD, HALFWAY, OR 97	ADAMS, DIANA L	ADVANCED PLUMBING TE	CCB - 113471	COUNTY	Tub, Shower, Toilet, sink.
Residential Plumbing	124-19-001299-PLM	12/24/19	08S38E25C01100	14801 GOODRICH CRK LN, COUNTY, OR 97814	LEWIS, RODERIC W & CHARLOTTE	BAKER CITY PLUMBING &	CCB - 191223	COUNTY	toilet, sink, washer box m
Residential Structural	124-19-001202-STR	12/3/19	08S40E1500700	20234 MEDICAL SPRINGS HWY, COUNTY, OR 97	GUYER, RANDELL C JR TTEE	ETAL SID JOHNSON & CO	CCB - 96	COUNTY	547.5 sfd sunroom additic

Residential Structural	124-19-001239-STR	12/2/19	08S39E2902001	43699 POCAHONTAS RD, COUNTY, OR 97814	DUMONT, WESLEY E & BEVERLY	PETE NELSON CONSTRUC	CCB - 170985	COUNTY	24 x 30 Pole Barn - Oreg
Residential Structural	124-19-001270-STR	12/11/19	09S37E29DC03200	197 CRACKER ST, SUMPTER, OR 97877	DEMARIS, DALE G & MARSHA	TTEE LANDMARK CONTRACTING	CCB - 200972	COUNTY	20 x 30 Pole Barn
Residential Structural	124-19-001296-STR	12/23/19	09S40E18DA02400	2470 20TH ST, BAKER CITY, OR 97814	SNYDER, MARLIN K & LAREE L			CITY	14 x 20 sfd Old Hickory S
Residential Structural	124-19-001304-STR	12/27/19	09S40E3100100	24367 SUMPTER STAGE HWY, COUNTY, OR 97814	RITCH, STEVEN T & BRIGITTE J	DONALD GENE HIGGINS	CCB - 184250	COUNTY	new 48 x 50 barn

Notes:

Permits may have multiple owners, addresses, parcel numbers and licensed professionals. For ease of use only the primary is listed for each

In some jurisdictions Construction Excise Taxes, Special Development Charges, and Metro Tax fees may be added to permit fees. The Total Pay amount includes all of these. The permit fee amount does not include them.

Records that have been converted (indicated with *) from a previous system may have all fees included in the Permit Fees

The square footage amount is the total of each square footage used to calculate the job value.

at the control panel that serves the fire alarm system at this location has failed and as a result of intermittent malfunctions has generated many false alarm calls to the Baker City Fire Department. In discussing a resolution with Chief John Clark, Fire Sentry Systems pr

roposes to replace the fire alarm control panel with a modern addressable unit. The current Pyrotronics system has been discontinued and replacement components are no longer available. In replacing the main control unit, the existing detectors, fire riser devices and

manual pull stations will also be changed to units that will provide specific point reporting of the location of any alarm or valve tamper. Locations of these devices will remain the same as the original designed system and will provide an equal level of protection to the pro

roperty and occupants.